IN-0008150

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 TAL ORION
(323) 263-1657
PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Console Tables - Avignon - Multicolor 1 $138.00 T $138.00
55"W x 18"L x 32"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - Berlin - Chrome 2 $230.00 T $460.00
36'Diam X 15"H

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ 6 $138.00 T $828.00
White Glass Top

Black Top
Silver Base

29all N Diam414al ¥ HCustom Color upon request

Barstools - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle - Black 18 $34.50 T $621.00
30" x 22" x 45'H
Sofas - Chicago - Black Velvet 2 $575.00 T $1,150.00

98"W x 45"D x 30"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Chicago - Black Velvet 2 $264.50 T $529.00
36"W x 33'D x 27'H

Coffee Tables - Manhattan - Black Marble Top W/ 2 $276.00 T $552.00
Chrome Round

42"Diam x 13"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Round Channeled - Black 4 $299.00 T $1,196.00
40'D x 29'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - New York - Swivel Chair Grey 4 $138.00 T $552.00
Velvet

MAX QUANTITY
28"Diam x 34"H

Chandeliers - Hollywood - Cage - Silver 10 $§747.50 T $7,475.00
48"Diam x 40"H - 261b - LED 50W
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$13,501.00
$0.00
$540.04
$270.02
$1,282.60
($0.00)
$15,593.66
($0.00)
$15,593.66
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